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Star Rally Historic 2019
15. 08. 2019 - 17. 08. 2019

Unofficial results
List for category: Category 5

SS 6 - Březová
SS length: 15.48 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 4 Kotrmon Libor / Krečman Jan
Ford Escort RS Cosworth F/7 00:11:10.4 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 1 Neumann V. / Hlavatý Martin
Ford Escort RS Cosworth F/7 00:11:28.5 00:00:18.1

00:00:18.1

3 24 Szot Paweł / Dyemba ..
Honda Civic F/6 00:11:56.0 00:00:45.6

00:00:27.5

4 23 Sordyl Maciej / Korzeniowski K.
Honda Civic F/6 00:12:07.6 00:00:57.2

00:00:11.6

5 18 Bělohradský T. / Rieger David
BMW 318 iS F/6 00:12:23.1 00:01:12.7

00:00:15.5

6 11 Jurečka Petr / Jurečka Pavel
Subaru Impreza 555 F/7 00:12:46.9 00:01:36.5

00:00:23.8

7 39 Šenkýř J. / Hándl Jiří
Suzuki Swift GTi F/5 00:13:15.1 00:02:04.7

00:00:28.2

8 46 Palacký O. / Vránský Ivan
Škoda Favorit 136 L F/5 00:13:20.7 00:02:10.3

00:00:05.6

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 1 Neumann V. / Hlavatý Martin
Ford Escort RS Cosworth 

F/7
1 00:54:29.4 00:54:29.4 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 4 Kotrmon Libor / Krečman Jan
Ford Escort RS Cosworth 

F/7
2 00:55:23.5 00:55:23.5 00:00:54.1

00:00:54.1

3 24 Szot Paweł / Dyemba ..
Honda Civic 

F/6
1 00:59:05.5 00:59:05.5 00:04:36.1

00:03:42.0

4 11 Jurečka Petr / Jurečka Pavel
Subaru Impreza 555 

F/7
3

01:00:04.8
00:00:10.0 01:00:14.8 00:05:45.4

00:01:09.3

5 18 Bělohradský T. / Rieger David
BMW 318 iS 

F/6
2 01:00:56.3 01:00:56.3 00:06:26.9

00:00:41.5

6 23 Sordyl Maciej / Korzeniowski K.
Honda Civic 

F/6
3 01:01:27.9 01:01:27.9 00:06:58.5

00:00:31.6

7 39 Šenkýř J. / Hándl Jiří
Suzuki Swift GTi 

F/5
1 01:03:40.5 01:03:40.5 00:09:11.1

00:02:12.6

8 46 Palacký O. / Vránský Ivan
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

F/5
2 01:04:29.6 01:04:29.6 00:10:00.2

00:00:49.1


